Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= BROOKS

JEFFREY D;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201209190003
57500

09/19/2012
02:25:00

BROOKS
JEFFREY D

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORGAN DON

18

36

Lot#:1021
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
10TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201209190003
57510

09/19/2012
02:25:01

BROOKS
JEFFREY D

Grantor

DEEDS

ROBERTS
SEAN

18

36

Lot#:1021
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
10TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201209180003
54970

09/18/2012
01:32:48

BROOKS
JEFFREY D

Grantee

RELEASES

REGIONS
BANK

Legacy #:1998-
43280 Instr
#:19981103000
432801

Other:SEE
INST




