Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= BROOKS JEFFREY D;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209190003 57500	09/19/2012 02:25:00	BROOKS JEFFREY D	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORGAN DON			18	36		Lot#:1021 Book:18 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 10TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201209190003 57510	09/19/2012 02:25:01	BROOKS JEFFREY D	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTS SEAN			18	36		Lot#:1021 Book:18 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 10TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201209180003 54970	09/18/2012 01:32:48	BROOKS JEFFREY D	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Legacy #:1998- 43280 Instr #:19981103000 432801	Other:SEE INST